LIST OF ALL ACTIVITIES(LOYOLA HIGH SCHOOL, PATNA-10)

(2015-16)

1.100% ATTENDANCE(2014-15)

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO __ CLASS _ROLL NO
1-8 05 ADWAY 12395 2-A 09
1-A 07 AKARSH NAMAN 12303 2-A 10
1-8 53 SHRINISH SUYASH 12339 2-A 53
1-A 56 SRIYANSH KASHYAP 12322 2-B 56
1-A 34 MADHAV MURARI 12283 2-C 33
1-C 06 ADITYA KUMAR 12316 2-D 05
1-C 31 EKLAVYA BALA JI 12441 2-D 23
2-D 01 AANYA 11520 3-A 02
2-B 48 SATYAM SHIVAM 11555 3-A 46
2-A 54 SIMRAN JAISWAL 11607 3-A 54
2-B 13 ANURAG ASHU 11541 3-8 13
2-A 15 ARINDAM BHARDWAJ 11719 3-B 14
2-C 26 HIMANI SINHA 11619 3-B 28
2-C 25 HARSHIT SINHA 11615 3-C 20
2-C 32 LAVYA SINHA 11572 3-C 27
2-B 07 AKSHAR BHARDWA 11494 3-D 07
3-C 26 EKTA SINGH 10942 4-A 22
3-D 33 MOHIT JHA 11033 4-A 35
3-B 50 SIDDHANTH GARV 11744 4-A 49
3-C 33 KUMAR PULKIT 11060 4-B 29
3-A 30 LUBNA HABIBA ALAM 11074 4-B 30
3-C 45 SADIYA HUSSAIN 10927 4-B 45
3-D 47 SHREYA DEEPTI 11088 4-B 49
3-D 25 JAHANVI 10888 4-C 22
3-8 53 SRISTI PANNA 10895  4-C 49
3-D 50 SUHANI SINGH 12517 4-C 50
3-D 09 ANANYA ROY 11071 4D 14
3-C 14 ANMOL KRISHNA 10901  4-D 16
3-8 17 ARYAMAN 11022 4D 20
3-8 34 ESHAAN SINGH 11016  4-D 27
3-B 43 RISABHA SINGH 10904  4-D 46
3-8 54 SWATI 10899  4-D 54
3-A 54 TEZ PRATAP 10941  4-D 55
4-C 15 ANUPRIYA MINZ 10456  5-A 19
4-B 22 AUN AHMAD KHAN 10512  5-A 24

4-B 06 ADARSH 10466 5-C 05



4-B
4-A
4-C
5-D
6-C
8-A
4-D

4-A
4-C
4-B

4-A
4-A
4-B

4-A
5-C

5-B
5-D
5-C
5-D
5-A
5-D
5-C

5-D
5-B
5-A

5-A
5-D
5-B

5-D
5-B
5-C

5-D
5-C
5-D

09
41
51
22
55
07
24
30
36
38
38
53
60
03
04
34
58
41
60
60
05
14
41
48
48
62
02
21
22
31
33
39
51
53
09
37
41
42
53
53
54
55

AGAMYA SINGH
ROHIT ASHISH RANJAN
SHREYA VERMA
DANIYAL MERAJ
SOUMYA SUMAN
AKSHAT ARYAN
DIVYA VATSA
KUMAR KARAN
PRACHI BHUSHAN
PRANSHU NATH
PRIYANS
SHUBHAM KUMAR
YASH RAJ
ABHIJEET KUMAR
ABHUJEET RAJ
NISHANT ROY
VARSHA KUMARI
RASHMI RATH
VEDANT PARMAR
VISHWAIJEET
ADITYA RAJ SINGH
ARCHI

PREETISH RAJ
SAMREEN PARVEEN
SAMYAK JAIN
YASH RAJ

AASTHA

AYUSH RANA
GILBERT ANSH PAUL
KASHAF NAAZ
LAVKESH

PRAGATI
SHASHWAT RAJ SINGH
SIDDHARTH SINGH
ALWIN SUNNY

OM AKSHAY

RAJ RANJAN
RAUSHAN KUMAR
SHIVAM KUMAR
SHUBHAM RAJ
SIDDHARTH SETH
SUNIDHI NARAYAN

10462
10414
10544
9821
9309
8386
10363
10387
10460
10401
10413
10348
10472
10396
10344
10369
10437
9840
11692
9856
9995
9842
9836
9837
10035
10024
9975
9996
9929
9824
9913
9984
9873
9931
10049
10043
10713
9958
9801
9874
9986
9850

5-C
5-D
5-D
6-B
7-C
9-B
5-C

5-C
5-C
5-C

5-C

5-D
5-D
5-D
5-D
6-A

6-A
6-B
6-B

6-B
6-B
6-B

6-C
6-C
6-C

6-C
6-C
6-C
6-D
6-D
6-D
6-D

6-D
6-D

09
43
47
20
49
06
27
32
37
38
42
56
61
02
03
36
56
38
57
59
04
14
40
44
45
59
01
22
25
32
34
38
54
57
10
36
38
40
49
51
52
55



6-C
6-D
6-B

6-D
6-B
6-B

6-A
6-D
6-C

6-B
6-C
6-B

7-D
7-D
7-C
7-B
7-A
7-A

7-D
7-C
7-C
7-B
7-D
7-C
7-C

7-D
7-C
7-D

7-C
7-B
7-B
7-D
7-D
7-A
7-C

03
22
48
08
09
42
51
10
27
59
06
06
21
28
29
34
06
08
10
31
36
44
57
07
08
17
23
20
21
40
41
43
54
55
59
61
01
08
10
25
29
34

AASHISH ANAND
JOSHUA M SANTOSH
SHIVANSH SOURAV
AKASH RAJ

ANKIT KUMAR
SAGAR AAKASH
SNEH SINHA

ANKIT KISHORE
KUMAR BAIBHAV
VISHAL KUMAR
ADITYA

AKSHAT RAJ SINGH

HARSH VARDHAN SINGH

KISSLAY

MEHUL PRATAP SINGH
PRIYA SHANDILYA
ADITYA RAJ
AMISHA SINGH
ANKUR PRAKASH
KUMAR PUSHKAR
PRANJAL PRINCE
SAI YASH

TUSHKAR PATHAK
AMAN LAKRA
AMITA SINGH
AYUSH RAJ
GAURAV JAISWAL
HARSH KUMAR
HARSH KUMAR SINGH
RISHAV RAJ

RITIKA RAJ

SACHI SUSHIL
SHUBHANGI
SUMIT KUMAR
VIDEH

WILSON KERKETTA
ABHIJEET RANJAN
AKASH KISHORE
ANANYA
KANISHTH PRIYAM
KRISHNET

NITISH KUMAR

9257
9512
9255
9218
9565
9228
9215
9351
9239
9383
9289
9263
9227
9734
9769
9429
9559
8680
8616
8837
8752
8629
8668
8653
8681
8852
8721
8713
8783
8676
8715
8620
8758
8647
9759
8692
8798
8897
9765
8806
8909
8723

7-A
7-A
7-A

7-B
7-B
7-B

7-C
7-C
7-D

7-D
7-D
7-D
7-D
8-A
8-A

8-A
8-A
8-A

8-B
8-B
8-B
8-B
8-B
8-B
8-B

8-B
8-B
8-B

8-B
8-C
8-C
8-C
8-C
8-C

02
24
49
09
13
41
52
09
27
57
04
08
21
24
30
35
09
11
12
31
36
46
56
09
10
17
22
23
24
40
42
45
54
57
59
60
01
06
08
27
29
35



7-D
7-A
7-C

7-C
7-A
7-D

7-A
8-D
8-A

8-B
8-C
8-D
8-D
8-C
8-A

8-C
8-D
8-A

8-A
8-B
8-B

8-C
8-A
8-D

8-A
8-A
8-B

8-B
8-B
8-A

8-D
8-A
9-B

35
40
56
55
04
22
36
43
56
06
11
11
14
14
23
27
29
33
51
52
52
10
13
18
23
25
26
30
40
49
55
08
13
41
42
54
15
32
37
40
45
12

RADHE KRISHNA
RIGAL RAJ

SUJEET KUMAR
SUMIT KUMAR
ADARSH RAJ
EKLAVYA RAJ

RAKHI RANJAN
ROSHAN

SWAYAM RANJAN
AGASTYA SINGH
AMITESH

AMMAN SHAKIL
APARNA SINGH
APURVA ANNANI
HARSHA RANJAN
JAY SHEKHAR
KUMAR ANKIT

MD SHAZEB ALAM
SHASHANK PRAKASH
SHUBHANGI
SIDDHANT SINGH
AMISHA JHA
ANUBHAV CHATURVEDI
ASHISH KUMAR
HARSH KUMAR
HARSHWARDHANAM
JAHANVI

KUMAR GAURAV
PRARTHNA SINGH
SEEMANT RAJ SINGH
SUSHMITA KUJUR
AMAN RAJ LAKRA
ANJALI KUMARI
PREETI BHUSHAN
RAHUL RAJ

SHREYA SHRIVASTAVA
APOORVA SHANKER
KSHITIJ) KUMAR SINHA
PALLAVI SINGH
PRANJALI SHARMA
RISHIKA RAJ

ANISH SUNNY

8674
8689
8769
8968
8844
9710
8845
8763
10708
8073
8060
8789
8829
8088
8098
8072
8786
8085
8380
8077
8896
8120
8091
8265
8159
8389
8192
8314
8191
8202
8140
8185
8157
8089
8059
8200
8127
12008
8092
9546
8203
7491

8-C
8-C
8-C

8-D
8-D
8-D

8-D
9-A
9-A

9-A
9-A
9-A

9-A
9-A

9-A
9-A
9-B

9-B
9-B
9-B

9-B
9-B
9-B

9-C
9-C
9-C

9-C
9-D
9-D

9-D
9-D
10-B

36
38
52
53
04
19
37
42
55
07
10
11
14
15
27
29
32
35
51
54
55
10
14
17
23
24
27
32
39
48
55
08
09
39
40
50
13
27
34
38
41
09



9-B 13 ASHESH ARYAK 7421 10-B 10
9-B 20 GHAZAL CHASHM 8790 10-B 17
9-B 26 KETAN KISHOR 7409 10-B 23
9-B 58 SHREYA 7530 10-B 49
9-C 10 AKANKSHA PATHAK 7695 10-C 07
9-C 32 KUMAR SAURAV 7680 10-C 25
9-C 34 KUSHAGRI GAUTAM 7498 10-C 26
9-C 59 SHRUTI ANUSHKA 7427 10-C 47
9-D 05 AKARSH RAJ 7415 10-D 05
9-D 09 AMRITANSHU SINGH 7762 10-D 09
9-D 17 AYUSH RAJ 7414 10-D 16
9-D 33 MRINALIKA 7436 10-D 30
9-D 43 PUSHKAR RAJ 7705 10-D 39
9-D 62 SYED YUNUS HUSAIN 10047 10-D 57
11-B 19 ASHISH SUNNY 6507 12-B 15
11-B 48 RISHU ANAND 12590 12-B 39
2. SUBJECT WISE TOPPERS:

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO SUBJECT
1-C 15 ANUSHKA PRIYA 12480 ENGLISH

1-C 31 EKLAVYA BALA JI 12441 HIN&MATHS
1-D 04 ADHYAN RAJ 12456 EVS

1-D 27 MD ZAHIDUL ISLAM 12308 EVS

1-D 34 SAKSHI KUMARI 12407 ENGLISH

2-A 21 ASMA QAISAR 11460 HIN

2-B 14 ARPIT RAJ 11547 HIN &EVS
2-B 37 MD AMANUL HAQUE 11551 EVS

2-C 24 DHAIRYA VINAYAK 11691 ENGLISH

2-C 31 KUMAR PRIYAM 11533 MATHS

3-A 23 DHIMAN ROY 10986 HIN &COMP
3-C 46 SAIF NASIM 10909 ENG,HIN&MATHS
4-A 21 BHAVIJEET SINGH 10392 HIN&SCIENCE
4-A 33 MITESH ANAND 10366 ENG&SCIENCE
4-A 50 SHWETA 10568 SCIENCE

4-A 51 SRISTI DEEP 10388 SCIENCE

4-B 22 AUN AHMAD KHAN 10512 COMP

4-D 19 AYAAN DUTTA 10409 S.SC

4-D 30 KHRISHNAV 10432 MATHS

5-B 26 ISHAN 10025 SCIENCE

5-B 49 SATYA SHEKHAR 9858 HIN &S.SC



5-B 50 SHASHWAT YASHASWI 9800 SCIENCE& COM
5-B 53 SIDDHARTH SINGH 9931 ENG &MATHS
5-B 60 VISHWAIJEET 9856 S.SC &SANSKRIT
5-C 31 KUMAR GYANESH CHAUDHARY 10334 COMP

6-A 39 RAJ KRISHNA 9232 SCIENCE

6-B 06 AKSHAT RAJ SINGH 9263 HIN&SANSKRIT
6-B 21 HARSH VARDHAN SINGH 9227 SCIENCE

6-B 47 SATAKSHI SINHA 9270 COMP

6-C 45 SAMARTH SINGH 9242 ENG

6-C 55 SOUMYA SUMAN 9309 ENG

6-D 19 HEMANT BIDASARIA 9317 COMP

6-D 31 NEIL ROHAN D’CRUZE 9408 SCIENCE,MATH&S.SC
7-A 19 BAIBHAV VIKAS 8624 MATHS

7-A 41 RISHIKA HISARIYA 8663 SCIENCE

7-A 57 TUSHAR PATHAK 8668 SCIENCE

7-C 24 ISHAN PANDEY 9535 ENG

7-C 59 UTKARSH TRIPATHI 9775 COMP

7-D 32 NIKITA PRASAD 8666 SANSKRIT

7-D 50 SHRUTI KUMARI 8751 HIN &S.5C

8-A 28 JOSHUA JOSEPH 8308 MATHS

8-B 39 PRATEEK 8810 SANSKRIT&COMP
8-B 55 SHRISTI SUMAN 8289 S.SC& COMP

8-B 60 TRISHIT NATH THAKUR 8166 MATHS

8-C 33 MD ATIF 8772 COMP

8-C 55 SUHASINI PATHAK 8057 ENG

9-A 65 SURYANSH KUMAR 8826 SCIENCE

9-B 38 PRANEET KUMAR 7677 ENG,HIN,SCIENCE,IT
9-C 16 ARCHIT DEV 9596 S.SC

9-C 62 SPARSH SINHA 8795 MATHS

11-A 07 AKASH KUMAR 6656 PHY,CHEM,MATHS
11-A 57 UMAR FAROOQUE 12587 BIO

11-B 05 ABHISHEK KUMAR 6553 I.P

11-B 24 DIVYAM SHREEVATSAL 6563 ENG

11-D 07 ADARSH NAMAN 12595 ECONOMICS
11-D 13 AYUSH CHAUDHARY 6569 BUSINESS ST.
11-D 40 SHUBHANSHU GUPTA 12641 ACCOUNTANCY
3. BADMINTON COMPETITION (CLASS 3-5:BOYS &GIRLS)

CLASS ROLL NO NAME ADM NO RESULT

3-A 07 AMAN AJAZ 11627 WINNER



3-D
4-C
4-B
5-A
5-C

3-C

4-A
4-C
5-D
5-A

38 PUSHKAR

28 MD.RIZWAN MOZAMMIL

41 RAJVARDDHAN SINGH

09 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH

46 S S ARHAM QUASEEM
GIRLS

10 ANSHIKA SONI

10 ANCHAL RAJ

01 AANVI ROUSHAN

49 SRISTI PANNA

35 MUSKAN KUMARI

41 PURNIMA SHEKHAR

4. RESULT OF CARD MAKING COMPETITION 2015-16(VI-VIII)

CLASS
6-B
6-A
6-D
7-A
7-C
7-D
8-B
8-C
8-A

5. RESULT OF CARROM COMPETITION

BOYS

CLASS

1-B
1-C
2-B
2-B
3-D
3-B
4-B
4-C
5-A
5-A

ROLL NO NAME

43 SALVI RANI

20 GARGI DAS

52 SIDDHARTH SETH
11 ANKITA SARANGI

24 KHUSHI RAJ

54 TALHA AHMED

54 SHUBHANGI ANAND
30 LINSEE KUMARI

53 SONALIKA RANI

ROLL NO NAME

04 ADARSH KUMAR

11 AKSHAT KUMAR

38 KSHITIJ AYUSH

10 AMAN CHARLES SOREN
56 VIVEK CHANDRA MISHRA
39 PARVEEN KUMAR

36 PRINCE KUMAR

52 TANMAY

26 DUSHYANT

15 ANKUSH KUMAR

11600 RUNNERS UP
10974 WINNER
10971 RUNNERS UP
12897 WINNER
10496 RUNNERS UP
11525 WINNER
11585 RUNNERS UP
10978 WINNER
10895 RUNNERS UP
10550 WINNER
10434 RUNNERS UP
ADM NO RESULT
10039 1*

9900 2NP

9986 3RP

9547 1°7

9276 2NP

11724 3RP

8758 17

8750 2NP

10094 3RP

2015-16(1-V):BOYS &GIRLS

ADM NO RESULT
12923 WINNER
12908 RUNNERS UP
12301 WINNER
12453 RUNNERS UP
11678 WINNER
11546 RUNNERS UP
11003 WINNER
11026 RUNNERS UP
10435 WINNER
10469 RUNNERS UP



GIRLS

CLASS

1-B
1-B
2-C
2-D
3-A
3-A
4-D
4-A
5-C
5-A

6.RESULT OF CHESS COMPETITION 2015-16(11l-V):BOYS&GIRLS

ROLL NO NAME

13 ANANTA SHANDILYA
56 TRISHA SINGH

37 PRACHI KUM ARI
60 ADITI

55 SUMAIYA SOHAIL
25 ISHIKA

40 PRAGYA

10 ANN IRENE TIRKEY
40 PRERNA

36 PRAGYA BHUSHAN

BOYS
CLASS

3-A
3-D
4-C
4-C
5-A
5-B

GIRLS

CLASS

3-B
3-C
4-C
4-A
5-D
5-A

ROLL NO NAME

56 SURAJ CHANDHARIYAVI
55 UTKARSH SHARMA
23 KAHAAN KUMAR
26 KRISHNA KUMAR
26 DUSHYANT

40 SACHIN KUMAR
ROLL NO NAME

28 HIMANI SINHA

01 AADYA NARAYAN
42 SANYA RAJ

09 ANMOL

56 VARSHA KUMARI
48 SHAMBHAVI SINHA

ADM NO RESULT
12713 WINNER
12686 RUNNERS UP
12346 WINNER
13119 RUNNERS UP
11628 WINNER
11587 RUNNERS UP
10975 WINNER
10961 RUNNERS UP
10510 WINNER
10461 RUNNERS UP
ADM NO RESULT
11650 WINNER
11531 RUNNERS UP
10921 WINNER
12518 RUNNERS UP
10435 WINNER
10385 RUNNER UP
ADM NO RESULT
11619 WINNER
11677 RUNNERS UP
11062 WINNER
11047 RUNNERS UP
10437 WINNER
10356 RUNNERS UP



7. RESULT OF ENGLISH HANDWRITING 2015-16(1-VIil)

CLASS ROLLNO

1-A 49
1-C 33
1-B 52
2-C 23
2-D 03
2-B 17
3-A 54
3-B 25
3-C 20
4-C 38
4-C 42
4-A 35
5-D 22
5-B 54
5-A 30
6-B 32
6-D 02
6-A 55
7-B 41
7-C 46
7-A 10
8-D 43
8-A 46
8-C 39

NAME

SEJAL

MAHI SINGH
SHUBHAM SINHA
AYUSH KUMAR
ADHYAN RAJ
ANUSHKA SINGH
SIMRAN JAISWAL
DIPALI

HARSHIT SINHA
SAIF NASIM
SANYA RAJ

MOHIT JHA

AYUSH KUMAR
SONAL ROY
KAUSHTUBH KUMAR
MANASHW!I ARYA
ADITYA KISHAN
TEJAS

SAGAR AAKASH
SHATAKSHI KUMAR
AMRITANSHU RANJAN
S SANJANA

SAI YASH

RITIK RAJ

ADM NO

12750
12832
12719
12440
12456
12463
11607
11540
11615
10909
11062
11033
10706
10515
10526
9847
9803
9973
9228
9386
9310
8842
8629
11688

8. RESULT OF ENGLISH CREATIVE WRITING :2015-16

CLASS ROLLNO

6-C 51
6-B 43
6-C 25
7-C 49
7-D 27
7-B 55
8-B 02
8-B 26
8-B 01
9-A 05
9-A 50

9-A 36

NAME
SANJEEVANI

SALVI RANI
GILBERT ANSH PAUL
SOUMYA SUMAN
KUMAR PIYUSH
TUSHAR MITRA
ABADESH KUMAR
IPSITA PANDEY
AAYUSHI PRIYA
ADITI

SAUMYA SHEKHAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH GHAZALI

ADM NO

9820
10039
9929
9309
9394
9399
8853
8614
8613
8271
8123
8301

RESULT

15T
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
IST
2ND
3RD
15T
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND

3RD

RESULT

IST
2ND
3RD
IST
2ND
3RD
1ST
2ND
3RD
1ST

2ND
3RD



9.RESULT OF ENGLISH RECITATION: 2015-16(1-V)

CLASS: 1

ST

=

ND

N

RD

w

CLASS:2

1ST
2ND
3RD

CLASS:3

1ST
2ND
3RD

CLASS:4

1ST
2ND
3RD

CLASS:5

1ST
2ND

3RD

10.RESULT OF ENGLISH ELECUTION CONTEST 2015-16

NAME

SWARNASREE DAS
SRUITA SENGUPTA
AVIKA DARSHAN

UDITA ARYA
MONISHKA SINGH
ASTHA

HARSHIT SUMAN
MELVYN VIKASH
ASMA QAISAR

KAHAAN KUMAR
RISABHA KUMAR
SHANA RAJ

SHAMBHAVI SINHA
DIVYA VATSAL
SHIVANSHU SUNDARAM

CLASS

1-B,55
1-D,48
1-C,19

2-A57
2-D,33
2-C,20

3-C,21
3-C,29
3-A,18

4-C,23
4-D,46
4-A,47

5-A,48
5-C,27
5-B,49

CLASS: VI

ST

(BN

ND

N

RD

w

NAME

GILBERT ANSH PAUL
SIDDHARTH SINGH
SATYA SHEKHAR

CLASS

6-C,25
6-C,57
6-A,46

ADM NO

12688
12797
12774

12657
12918
12302

11675
11609
11460

10921
10904
12921

10356
10363
10532

ADM NO

9929
9931
9858



CLASS: VI

NAME CLASS ADM NO
1°7 NEIL ROHAN D’CRUZE 7-D,32 9408
NP PRIYA SHANDILYA 7-D,35 9429
3R SHILPI MANI 7-A,46 12663

10.a) RESULT OF HINDI ELECUTION CONTEST:2015-16

CLASS: VI

NAME CLASS ADM NO
17 SALVI RANI 6-B,43 10039
NP SHASHWAT RAJ SINGH 6-C ,54 9873
3R GARGI DAS 6-A,20 9900
CLASS :VII

NAME CLASS ADM NO
1°7 AKSHAT RAJ SINGH 7-D,8 9263
2NP HARSH VARDHAN SINGH 7-D,21 9227
3R RAJ RAUSHAN 7,C-38 9304

11. RESULT OF HINDI DEBATE COMPETITION :2015-16

CLASS VIl

NAME CLASS ADM NO
1°7 SONALIKA RANI 8-A,53 10094
2NP AMITA SINGH 8-B,10 8681

3RP SHRUTI KUMAR 8-B,53 8751



CLASS IX

NAME CLASS
1°7 SUHASINI PATHAK 9-C,54
NP TRISHIT NATH THAKUR 9-A,59
3R HARSH KAPIL 9-C,22
CLASS X

NAME CLASS
157 AYUSH KUMAR KARN 10-B,15
2NP DEVOTOSH GANGULY 10-C,15

RESULT OF ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION 2015-16

CLASSVIII

NAME CLASS
1°7 SHRISTI 8-A,50
NP SHRIJAL 8-D,48
3RP PURVASHA SHARAN 8-A,38
CLASS IX

NAME CLASS
1°7 APURVA ANNAVI 9-A,15
NP MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH GHAZALI 9-A,36
3RP SATAKSHI 9-B,47
CLASS X

NAME CLASS
157 BHASKAR THAKUR 10-C,12
NP SHAMBHAVI 10-D,50
3RP PRANAV SHEKHAR 10-D,35

12.RESULT OF HINDI CREATIVE WRITING :2015-16

ADM NO
8057
8166
11164

ADM NO

7455
7512

ADM NO

8686
8766
8986

ADM NO

8088
8301
8152

ADM NO
7563
9545
9206



CLASS VI

1ST
ZND
3RD

NAME

ANMOL RATNA
AHMED ALI
ATUL KUMAR

CLASS VI

1ST

ZND
3RD

CLASS ViIII

1ST

ZND
3RD

CLASS IX

13. RESULT OF HINDI HANDWRITING :2015-16(I-VIII)

NAME
APOORVA KASHYAP
KHUSHI RAJ
ABHIMANYU KUMAR SINGH

NAME

ADITYA
UZMA NAAZ
AMITA SINGH

NAME

RAHUL RAJ
PRATEEK RAJ
ANJALI RANI

CLASS

6-D,16
6-D,05
6-B,17

CLASS
7-C,12
7-C,24
7-B,03

CLASS

8-D,05
8-C,56
8-B,10

CLASS

9-C,40
9-B,41
9-C,10

CLASS VI

1ST

2ND
3RD

NAME

SHASHWAT YASHASVI

RASHIMI RATHI

ARNAB CHATTERIJEE

CLASS

6-B,48
6-A,38
6-D,19

ADM NO

9862
9905
10063

ADM NO
9266
9276
9406

ADM NO

8720
8915
8681

ADM NO

8059
8099
8299

ADM NO
9800
9840
9797



CLASS VII

1ST

ZND
3RD

CLASS:VII

NAME
AKSHAT RAJ SINGH
MD.IRSHAD KHAN
RAJ RAUSHAN

NAME

SONALIKA RANI
BAIBHAV VIKAS
LINSEE KUMARI

CLASS
7-D,08
7-B,31
7-C,38

CLASS

8-A,53
8-A,59
8-C,30

ADM NO
9263
9235
9304

ADM NO

10094
8624
9750

14.RESULT OF INTER CLASS HINDI RECITATION :2015-16(1-V)

CLASS |

CLASS :lI

1ST
2ND
3RD

CLASS:III

1ST

NAME

SRUITA SENGUPTA
ADVIKA
SANKALP GUPTA

NAME

UDITA ARYA
HARSHIT PANDEY
ASTHA

NAME
SAMRIDHI
DHAIRYA VINAYAK

CLASS
1-D,48
1-A,07
1-B,46

CLASS

2-A,57
2-D,24
2-C,20

CLASS
3-D,44
3-B,24

ADM NO
12797
12739
12749

ADM NO

12657
12386
12302

ADM NO
11608
11691



3RD

CLASS:IV

1ST

2ND
3RD

CLASS :V

1ST

ZND
3RD

KISLAY NIKUNJ

NAME

KAHAAN KUMAR
RITWICK
SIDDHANT GARV

NAME
SARTHAK RAJ

DIVYA VATSA

ASHNA SHREYA LAKRA

3-D,26

CLASS

4-C,23
4-D,49
4-A,49

CLASS
5-B,45
5-C,27
5-A,23

11569

ADM NO

10921
11051
11744

ADM NO
10485
10363
10465

15.RESULT OF INTER CLASS RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION 2015-16(I-X)

CLASS :I

1ST

2ND
3RD

CLASS: 1l

1ST

ZND
3RD

CLASS :IlI

NAME
AARADYA ARYA
JANYA

ADVIKA

NAME

UDITA ARYA
TEJASHWANI SHEKHAR
SHAMS AL

NAME
SAMRIDHI
HARSHIT SUMAN
ASMA QAISAR

CLASS
1-C,01
1-C,29
1-A,07

CLASS
2-A,57
2-C,57
2-A,46

CLASS
3-D,44
3-C,21
3-A,18

ADM NO
12831
12773
12739

ADM NO
12657
12485
12360

ADM NO
11608
11675
11460



CLASS: IV

1ST

2ND
3RD

CLASS :V

1ST

2ND
3RD

CLASS : VI

1ST
ZND
3RD

CLASS VI

1ST

ZND
3RD

CLASS : VI

1ST

2ND
3RD

CLASS :IX

157
D
3RD
CLASS :X

1ST
ZND
3RD

NAME

MOHIT JHA
TANMAY
SADIYA HUSSAIN

NAME
IFFAT FATIMA
AMAN PREM
MANAVI

SALVI RANI
ASMIT RAJ
SIDDHARTH SINGH

SHILPI MANI
AIMAN TALAT
MAYANK

S SANJANA
JATIN AGARWAL
AKANSHA SRISTI

SHIWANGI RAJ
SAUMYA SHEKHAR
RAHUL RAJ

SNIGDHA SATYAIIT
SHILPI KIRO
ANJALI TOPNO

CLASS

4-A,35
4-C,52
4-B,45

CLASS
5-A,29
5-B,11
5-D,32

6-B,43
6-A,17
6-C,57

7-A,46
7-B,08
7-A,29

8-D,43
8-C,25
8-C,05

9-D,52
9-A,50
9-C,40

10-C,48
10-A,49
10-A,13

ADM NO

11033
11026
10927

ADM NO
11738
10446
10473

10039
9849
9931

12633
9426
10092

8842
9584
8654

8160
8123
8059

9173
7467
9530



16. RESULT OF INTER CLASS FANCY DRESS COMPETITION :2015-16(1-V)

CLASS:|

NAME CLASS ADM NO
1°7 DHAIRYA KUMAR 1-A,21 12867
2NP HARSHIT RAJ 1-B,26 12775
3RP AMISHI PATHAK 1-A,12 12730
CLASS :lI
1°7 AZHAAN TARIQUE 2-C,24 12416
2NP ANURAG KUSHAL 2-D,12 12392
3R ANUSHKA PRIYA 2-D,13 12480
CLASS: Il
157 MELVYN VIKASH 3-C,29 11609
2NP SAMPADA 3-C,43 11602
3RP ANUPAMA SINGH 3-A,12 12493
CLASS: IV
1°7 SIDDHANT GARV 4-A,49 11744
NP ATHARV ROUNAK 4-A,16 11010
3R SHANA RAJ 4-A,47 12921
CLASS :V
1%7 AYAAN DUTTA 5-B,20 10409
2NP MUZTABAUL HAQUE 5-A,35 10443
3RP SHIVANSHU SUNDRAM 5-B,49 10532
CLASS: VI
1°7 GILBERT ANSH PAUL 6-C,25 9929
2NP ANKIT KUMAR 6-C,13 10016
3RP SALVI RANI 6-B,43 10039
CLASS : VII
1°7 DISHA BASU 7-D,19 9298
NP SAKCHI ANAND 7-B,42 9370

3RP RIYA KUMARI 7-A,41 10192



17. RESULT OF SOLO SINGING COMPETITION :2015-16(I-V)

GIRLS
CLASS :I
17 JANYA
NP PRASANSHA
3RP ADITYA KUMAR
CLASS: Il
1%7 SRIJA SINGH
NP ASTHA
3RP UDITA ARYA
CLASS: Il
17 SAMPADA
2NP CHHAVI
3RP ASMA QAISAR
CLASS: IV
1°7 ADITI SINGH
NP VAIBHAV BHAV
3RP ARNAV KUMAR
CLASS: V
1%7 DIVYA VATSA
2NP SHREYA SHREE
3RP HARSHIT OJHA

1-C,29
1-B,37
1-D,06

2-D,33
2-C,20
2-A,57

3-C,43
3-B,23
3-A,18

4-C,04
4-A,57
4-D,19

5-C,27
5-D,46
5-C,30

12773
12701
12776

12918
12302
12657

11602
11622
11460

11019
11064
11005

10363
10467
10386

18.RESULT OF SOLO SINGING COMPETITION

BOYS
CLASS :VI
1ST SHASHWAT RAJ SINGH
NP MOHIT RAJ

6-C,54
6-C,37

3RP MUHAMMAD YUSUF GHAZALI 6-D,33

9873
12520
9832



CLASS : VI

1°7 AKSHAT RAJ SINGH 7-D,08 9263
NP RAMANSHU JHA 7-A,38 10812
3RP AALYA VERMA 7-B,01 9216
CLASS :VIII

1°7 SHRIJAL 8-D,48 8766
NP ARYAN KUMAR JHA 8-A,14 9532
3RP ZAIDUR RAHMAN 8-A,61 8784
CLASS: IX

1°7 RIYA SINHA 9-A,45 8109
2NP SHALIN KUMAR 9-B,49 8137
3RP ARUNDHATI CHATTERJEE 9-B,16 8905

19.RESULT OF SOLO DANCE COMPETIT ION 2015 16(I-V)

CLASS :I
NAME CLASS ADM NO
1%7 SRUITA SENGUPTA 1-D,48 12797
2NP SWARNASREE DAS 1-B,55 12688
3RP JANYA 1-C,29 12773
CLASS :lI
1°7 UDITA ARYA 2-A,57 12657
NP ANURAG KUSHAL 2-D,12 12392
3RP SAMARTH SAMRAT 2-C,47 12397
CLASS:III
157 CHHAVI 3-B,23 11622
2NP GARIMA 3-B,27 11532
3RP HARSHIT SUMAN 3-C,21 11675
CLASS: IV
17 ANUSHKA RAJPUT 4-A,61 12953
NP SRISHTI RANJAN 4-D,52 10968

3RP ADITI SINGH 4-C,04 11019



CLASS vV

1°7 AYAAN DUTTA 5-B,20 10409
NP WAGISHA 5-D,57 10384
3RP PURNIMA SHEKHAR 5-A,41 10434

20.RESULT OF SUMIT MEMORIAL TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT :2015-16
CLASS :II

NAME CLASS ADM NO
1°7 CHAITNYA 2-D,20 12292
2NP PRANEEK KUMAR 2-D,38 12431
3RP AADITYA ABHISHEK 2-C,01 12433
CLASS: I
1°7 DIVYAM TARANG 3-A,24 11599
NP ASHISH RANJAN 3-B,18 11474
3RP ADITYA PANDEY 3-A,05 11508
CLASS :IV
1°7 MOHIT JHA 4-A,35 11033
2NP AYUSH RAJ 4-D,23 10960
3R AYUSH KUMAR 4-B,20 10998
CLASS :V
1°7 VIKASH KUMAR 5-B,60 10052
NP GAURAV RAJ 5-A,27 10725
3R ADITYA PRATAP SINGH 5-A,09 12897
CLASS:VI
1°7 S.M. ARSAL. KARIM 6-D,45 9815
2NP DEWANSH RAJ 6-C,24 9901
3RP YASH CHOWDHARY 6-B,56 9940
CLASS: VII
1°7 ARYAN ANAND 7-C,14 9265
2NP ARSLAAN SHARIQUE 7-B,14 9220

3R XAVIER DUNGDUNG 7-D,59 9251



CLASS : VIl

157
NP
3RD
CLASS: IX
157

2ND
3RD

CLASS: X

1ST

2ND
3RD

JUSTIN JACOB
ZAIDUR RAHMAN
AMAN DEEP

SAAHIL SHIVAM
CYRIAC JOSE
KUMAR ARYAN

KUMAR BISHWAIJEET
VIKASH KUMAR
AYUSH KUMAR

GIRLS GROUP (CLASS:VIII-X)

1ST
ZND
3RD

CLASS :XI

1ST
2ND

3RD

TANISHKA
JAHNVI SINGH
APOORVA SHANKER

AAYUSH KUMAR

MOHAMMED ADNAN

FAIZ ANWAR

8-B,28
8-A,61
8-B,08

9-C,42
9-C,20
9-C,28

10,B-25
10-C,55
10-A,19

9-A,58
10-D,21
9-D,13

11-A,03
11-C,36
11-C,29

8649
8784
8743

8312
8264
8111

7456
7713
7474

12666
7513
8302

7101
7028
7037

21.RESULT OF ENGLISH STORY TELLING COMPETITION :2015-16

CLASS : |

1ST
ZND

3RO
CLASS:II
15T

2ND
3RD

NAME

ADITYA KSHITH
ANVESHA KASHYAP
PRAGYAN PATHAK

SRIJA SINGH
UDITA ARYA
RIDDHIMA GAUTAM

CLASS
1-B,06
1-C,13
1-D,34

2-D,33
2-A,57
2-B,42

ADM NO
12771
12910
12722

12918
12657
12327



CLASS: 11l

157
D
3R0
CLASS :IV

1ST

2ND
3RD

CLASS: V

1ST
2ND
3RD

22.RESULT OF INTER CLASS CRICKET TOURNAMENT
ROLL NO

NAME

ADARSH

ADITYA PANDEY
AKASH RANJAN
ALAKH RAJ MOHAN
DAVID SHARMA
HARSHVARDHAN
HIMANSHU KUMAR
MOHAMMED ADNAN
NIKHIL KUMAR

HARSHIT SUMAN
DHAIRYA VINAYAK
MELVYN VIKASH

KAHAAN KUMAR
RISABHA KUMAR
HARDIK ANAND

KRITI SHARMA
AYAAN DUTTA
WAGISHA

CLASS

11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C

RAGHAVENDRA SINGH 11-C

RAKSHAT SINHA
SHIVAM SHASHWAT
SHREYASH SAHAY
SOURABH SUMANT
YUMN GAUHAR
AAKASH KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
HRITIK ROY
KISHORE KUNAL
KUMAR ANUKUL
KUMAR PRITHVUEET
NIKHIL DEEP

PRINCE RAJ

PULAK SINHA
RAJEEV RANJAN
RISHAV RAJ

11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
11-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C

3-C,21
3-B,24
3-C,29

4-C,23
4-D,46
4-A24

5-B,27
5-B,20
5-D,57

04
06
09
10
26
31
32
36
39
45
47
57
58
61
66
01
09
14
20
21
22
27
29
31
35
36

11675
11691
11609

10921
10904
11036

11516
10409
10384

ADM NO

12996
12983
13026
8408
7828
13010
13023
7028
11449
10715
13117
12266
12969
13008
12963
12545
9477
8594
12544
6512
6616
6599
7797
6588
6548
6676

RESULT

WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER



SHASHANK KUMAR

SHUBHAM KUMAR SHANU 12-C

SIDDHANT SAH
SYED SHAD AHMED
VIKASH KUMAR

12-C

12-C
12-C
12-C

42
44
45
48
51

6552
6584
12551
6637
12542

WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER

23.RESULT OF INTER CLASS FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT

NAME

AADITYA KUMAR
ALOK KUMAR

ASHHAD RAZA QUADRI
ASHUTOSH ANAND
AYUSH SHANKAR
DEVANSH KASHYAP
HARSH KUMAR

MIHIR KUL

PRASHANT TIWARY
SHASHWAT KANT

SHIVANSH SWARN GYAWAR 11-B

SYED AMAANUR RAB
UTKARSH DUBEY
WATAN RAJ SINGH
YUVRAJ ABHISHEK
AVINASH RANJAN
DEEPAK KUMAR
HRITIK RAJ

INDRANEEL CHAKRABORTY 12-C

KUMAR ANUKUL
KUMAR PRITHVUEET
MIHIR RAJDEEP
PRINCE RAJ

PUSHP RANJAN
RISHAV RAJ
SARVIEET KUMAR
SAURABH ANAND
TOSHIT ADITYA
UTKARSH SINGH

CLASS

11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B

11-B
11-B
11-B
11-B
12-C
12-C
12-C

12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C
12-C

ROLL NO

01
10
16
18
20
22
26
35
41
54
56
62
64
67
69
07
09
14
15
21
22
25
29
32
36
39
41
49
50

ADM NO

9777
6985
7008
13049
6968
13012
12980
7051
6966
12994
13019
6895
6934
10868
7048
6573
9477
8594
12561
6512
6616
6560
7797
6658
6676
9510
6549
8397
6639

RESULT

WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER
WINNER



